19 - Eisbelegungsplan Saison 2025/2026

Datum

22.12.2025

23.12.2025

24.12.2025

25.12.2025

26.12.2025

27.12.2025

28.12.2025

Uhrzeit

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

06:15

06:30

06:45

07:00

07:15

07:30
07:45
08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14.00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17.00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19.30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00
21:15
21:30
21:45
22:00

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

22:15

22:30

22:45

23:00

23:15

22:15-23:30
Mehlsack Eagles
Gladiators

1,25

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung
Eisbereitung
Eisbereitung
Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Heiligabend

Heiligabend

Heiligabend

Heiligabend

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung
Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung
Eisbereitung
Eisbereitung
Eisbereitung
Eisbereitung
Eisbereitung

23:30

Eisbereitung

23:45

00:00

00:15

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung
Eisbereitung
Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung
Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung
Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

09.12.2025

T.Litz

Legende

ESCR
Publikumslauf
Hobby

EVR

Towerstars
Schule

=3




